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Product code: 4640080

Description:
Pipette SN:
Tip:

Nr. of channels:

RW12058
Finntip 1000
1

Manufacturer.

Tested by 10820146

17/9/20

Mettler XP205
Almemo 2580-4AS
2574°C
733%
1.0042

Date:

Balance:
Environment device:
Air temperalure.
Humidity:

Z-factor:

Volume:

g9.9u

0.1t

02u
-0.14
0.18
PASSED

Manufacturer specifications:
Min.volume:
100 ul
150
s 06 MW

At

Acc%t 1.50

CV% 0.60
Manufaciurer specifications meel the requu

NOS']’I(‘,‘S

{ Road, poovanl.

GSTIN
call 93644 33009, 93600 33099

Finnpipette F3 100-1000u!

Therma Fisher Scientific, India Pvt. Ltd.,

Max.volume:

1000 ¥
5 u
24

0.50

020

rements of ISO 8655

Model Nam©e:
—wave length__

340mm__
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PIPETTE CALIBRATION REPORT

Module SN:

D-96, C Road, MIDC Satpur, Nashik - 422007

9:00:32 PM

B115129036, Calibrated 13.11.19
H19070544, Calibrated 09.10.19
2588°C

939.7 hPa

Time:

Balance SN:

Env dev SN

Water temperature:
Alr pressure:

prictest Touch

[ Wave length_|
— e

—Fange__|
‘m—

0.969-1.0

0.304-0321
0.595-0.629
0.903-0-

[ 1657-1857 |

2.549-2.738

r.No. ATCDZSZOS] SRBK

Absorbance ur_p_l_g_l_ge(!
0.334

s

e
~Absorhance obin
Ema )

956

‘Absorbance obtained
0.581

Cimmature: oo




